

Manoj Kumar vs. State of H.P. & others.
CWP No.10468 of 2024

05.01.2026

Present: Mr.Ajay Sharma, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Anup Rattan, Advocate General, alongwith Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Additional Advocate General,for the respondents.

As prayed, list on 07.03.2026.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

January 05 , 2026 (veena)